ST. STEPHEN'S
COLLEGE

CENTRE FOR LANGUAGES St. Stephen's College

Delhi 110007
India

02 August 2025

NOTICE

The following candidates are selected for provisional admission to Certificate
course in various languages offered by St. Stephen’s Centre for LLanguages.

They may report at the office of the Centre for Languages from 04 August
2025 to 06 August 2025(09:30am to 04:30pm).

The last day for payment of fees for candidates under the Third cut-off list is
Thursday 06 August 2025 until 5:00 pm.

After Verification, they can pay their fees online from the portal on
which they registered.

They may login and deposit their course fees online (For submission of fees,
the candidate has to login into the same portal from where they have filled up
the online application form (http://cfl.ststephens.edu)).

The admission will be confirmed on successful payment of course fees before
the deadline.

For grievances/queries contact- cflaststephens.edu.

The candidates admitted are required to report at Language office opposite
The State Bank of India Branch on college campus with self-attested copics
of the following documents:

1. 12th Mark sheet.
2. 10th Certificate for age proof.
3. A printout of the online application form.

If it is found that any false information on has been provided, the college
reserve the right to cancel the admission at any time and fees paid shall not
be refunded

Note: The list is in the order of merit in accordance with 1st preference given
by the applicants as notified in the prospectus. In the event of a vacancy
arising, it will be filled through the candidates shortlisted in the second and
third cut off list which will be put up as per the schedule given in the
prospectus. (updated admission Calander).
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Third List

~ CERTIFICATE COURSE IN SPANISH
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| Ayush Sharma

Student Name
Aanya Mittal
Ad_a_rsh thli

Ayush Singh
Garima Singh
Heena Tomar

| Jalaj Bhardwa

KhushiRaj
Lavanya
Manya Jain
Mishthi

Pooja Gupta
Pranjali Kumar
Shivani Sharma
Shivika Jain
Vaishali Garg

~ CERTIFICATE COURSE IN GERMAN

Student Name
Alisha Kumari
Aman

Ayesha
Balkishan Yadav
Dev Chopra
Divyanshu Bidla
Garima

Kashish
Mansi _
Rishith Singh.
Shaurya
Shubham Tyagi
Suchita Kumari
Vanshika

| cc25002948
| €C25003509

| ccas001517

| €C25000915
CC25003472

(Weekend Saturday 03.00 pm to 06.00 pm and Sunday 09.00 am to 12.00 am)

Application_no

CC25002372
€C25002661

CC25003671
CC25002983
CC25002622
CC25003256
CC25000339
CC25002495
CC25001083

CC25003396
CC25003305

Monday, Wednesday and Friday (05:00pm-07:00pm)

Application_no
CC25003603
€C25002911
CC25001536
CC25001816
CC25002953
CC25002233
CC25000272
CC25002289
CC25001053
CC25003928
CC25002480
CC25000863
CC25001909
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~ CERTIFICATE COURSE IN GERMAN

(Weekend Saturday 03.00 pm to 06.00 pm and Sunday 09.00 am to 12.00 am)

No Stuqent Name

: Anriﬂl KumqrﬂSwami
| Bhawana Yadav

CC25003163

Application_no
CC25001758

Bidisha Pramanick
Dambona Jini
Dhawal Mangla

ligyasa Goel

Kartik Mina

Kashish Bhagia
Laxmi

Leecha Haisa
Manvi Gosain

| Mayank Chauhan
Mehak Arora

Mishra Neha Shashinath

| Praveen Gupta

| RajatRana
Randeep Singh Arora

Siddhi

Sohil Grover

Surya Chauhan
Sushant Singh Rana

Vidhi Ghai

| Yashika

Yashika Mehta

CC25002629 &

| cc25000412

CC25003132
25002780
CC25000512
CC25003860
CC25002596
CC25000416

CC25002424
| CC25003232

€C25000859
CC25002987

| €C25002632

_ | €C25001946
|| €C25003492

| €€25003073

CC25001660
CC25000361
C25002453
CC25001080
€C25002781
CC25002666
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