CENTRE FOR LANGUAGES



St. Stephen's College Delhi 110007 India

02 August 2025

NOTICE

The following candidates are selected for provisional admission to Certificate course in various languages offered by St. Stephen's Centre for Languages.

They may report at the office of the Centre for Languages from **04 August 2025 to 06 August 2025**(09:30am to 04:30pm).

The last day for payment of fees for candidates under the Third cut-off list is Thursday **06 August 2025** until **5:00 pm**.

After Verification, they can pay their fees online from the portal on which they registered.

They may login and deposit their course fees online (For submission of fees, the candidate has to login into the same portal from where they have filled up the online application form (http://cfl.ststephens.edu)).

The admission will be confirmed on successful payment of course fees before the deadline.

For grievances/queries contact-cfl@ststephens.edu.

The candidates admitted are required to report at Language office opposite The State Bank of India Branch on college campus with self-attested copies of the following documents: -

- 1. 12th Mark sheet.
- 2. 10th Certificate for age proof.
- 3. A printout of the online application form.

If it is found that any false information on has been provided, the college reserve the right to cancel the admission at any time and fees paid shall not be refunded

Note: The list is in the order of merit in accordance with 1st preference given by the applicants as notified in the prospectus. In the event of a vacancy arising, it will be filled through the candidates shortlisted in the second and third cut off list which will be put up as per the schedule given in the prospectus. (updated admission Calander).

Centre for Languages

Dem-110007

Third List

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN SPANISH

(Weekend Saturday 03.00 pm to 06.00 pm and Sunday 09.00 am to 12.00 am)

S. No	Student Name	Application_no
1	Aanya Mittal	CC25002948
2	Adarsh Kohli	CC25003509
3	Ayush Sharma	CC25002372
4	Ayush Singh	CC25002661
5	Garima Singh	CC25001517
6	Heena Tomar	CC25003671
7	Jalaj Bhardwaj	CC25002983
8	Khushi Raj	CC25002622
9	Lavanya	CC25003256
10	Manya Jain	CC25000339
11	Mishthi	CC25002495
12	Pooja Gupta	CC25001083
13	Pranjali Kumar	CC25000915
14	Shivani Sharma	CC25003472
15	Shivika Jain	CC25003396
16	Vaishali Garg	CC25003305

> CERTIFICATE COURSE IN GERMAN

Monday, Wednesday and Friday (05:00pm-07:00pm)

S. No	Student Name	Application_no
1	Alisha Kumari	CC25003603
2	Aman	CC25002911
3	Ayesha	CC25001536
4	Balkishan Yadav	CC25001816
5	Dev Chopra	CC25002953
6	Divyanshu Bidla	CC25002233
7	Garima	CC25000272
8	Kashish	CC25002289
9	Mansi	CC25001053
10	Rishith Singh	CC25003928
11	Shaurya	CC25002480
12	Shubham Tyagi	CC25000863
13	Suchita Kumari	CC25001909
14	Vanshika	CC25002880

Coordinator 2 Centre for Languages St. Stephen's College Delhi-110007

> CERTIFICATE COURSE IN GERMAN

(Weekend Saturday 03.00 pm to 06.00 pm and Sunday 09.00 am to 12.00 am)

S. No	Student Name	Application_no
1	Anil Kumar Swami	CC25001758
2	Bhawana Yadav	CC25003163
3	Bidisha Pramanick	CC25002629
4	Dambona Jini	CC25000412
5	Dhawal Mangla	CC25003132
6	Jigyasa Goel	CC25002780
7	Kartik Mina	CC25000512
8	Kashish Bhagia	CC25003860
9	Laxmi	CC25002596
10	Leecha Haisa	CC25000416
11	Manvi Gosain	CC25002424
12	Mayank Chauhan	CC25003232
13	Mehak Arora	CC25000859
14	Mishra Neha Shashinath	CC25002987
15	Praveen Gupta	CC25002632
16	Rajat Rana	CC25001946
17	Randeep Singh Arora	CC25003492
18	Siddhi	CC25003073
19	Sohil Grover	CC25001660
20	Surya Chauhan	CC25000361
21	Sushant Singh Rana	CC25002453
22	Vidhi Ghai	CC25001080
23	Yashika	CC25002781
24	Yashika Mehta	CC25002666

Coordinators 7 25 Centre for Languages Si Stephen's College Dethi-110007